E L E K T R O S TAT I K    S TAT I C  C O N T R O L
High effective ionization system – stronger impact factor of 1.8
compared to conventional capacitive technology. Avoids problems
caused by static electricity. High performance and reliability are key
components of the system POWER BAR.
 Resistor coupled ionization with intense neutralization of field
 Compact design and durable construction for long life time
 „Stay Sharp“ etched emitters for better performance over long

Allgemein
AB
32
,5
19,9
5
3
69
7
Ø
16
SW
Lagerliste
Stock list
 Typenschlüssel   Type Code Stablänge   Bar length (mm) Kabellänge   Cable length (m) Artikel-Nr.  Item No.
 PB55-0200-02 200 2 100508
 PB55-0300-02 300 2 100509
 PB55-0400-02 400 2 100510
 PB55-0500-02 500 2 100511
 PB55-0600-02 600 2 100512
 PB55-0700-02 700 2 100513
 PB55-0800-02 800 2 100514
 PB55-0900-02 900 2 100515
 PB55-1000-02 1000 2 100516
 PB55-1100-02 1100 2 100517
 PB55-1200-02 1200 2 100518
 PB55-1300-02 1300 2 100519
 PB55-1400-02 1400 2 100520
 PB55-1500-02 1500 2 100521
 PB55-1600-02 1600 2 100522
 PB55-1700-02 1700 2 100523
 PB55-1800-02 1800 2 100524
 PB55-1900-02 1900 2 100525
 PB55-2000-02 2000 2 100526
Das KIST + ESCHERICH Direktprogramm besteht aus
einer Vielzahl von Lagerprodukten. Wir garantieren
Ihnen eine schnellstmögliche Lieferung.
All products from the KIST + ESCHERICH stock program are